
SO:rt 

  opeiu#11/afl-cio 

  

May 31, 2023 

 

IUPAT Agreement Department 

7234 Parkway Drive 

Hanover, MD 21076 

 

To Whom It May Concern: 

 

Please activate the following company effective  May 1, 2023. 

 

Company: Alaska Roof Restorations, LLC 

Contact: Tyler Moore - Owner 

Address: 9600 Albatross Dr. Anchorage, AK 99502 

Phone: (907)903-1190 

Email: tyler@alaskarookrestorations.com 

CBA (s): 

 

Alaska Area Agreement for Painting, Drywall Finishing, & 

Wallcovering Memorandum of Understanding between IUPAT 

District Council #5 Local #10 & Alaska Roof Restorations, LLC  

Signed: May 15, 2023 

 

Sincerely, 

 
Scott Oldham 

Business Representative 

 
cc:    

Agreements – International (via email – gpmail@iupat.org) 

Melissa Kollman, EPT (via email – eptexecdirector@outlook.com) 
Kasturi Dolson, W.C. Earhart (via email - Kasturi.d@wcearhart.com) 

Ginger Billmaier, BeneSys (via email – ginger.billmaier@benesys.com) 

Candice Pareja, BeneSys (via email – candice.pareja@benesys.com) 
Lisa Ng, BeneSys (via email – lisa.ng@benesys.com) 

Kat Khan, Benesys (via email - Nikhat.Khan@benesys.com)  

Kayla Billetter, Benesys (via email - kayla.billetter@benesys.com)  
Richard Layne, Bjorklund & Montplaisir (via email – Richard.layne@bandmcpa.com) 

Jonathon Loflin, Bjorklund & Montplaisir (via email – jloflin@bandmcpa.com) 

Mike Urban, The Urban Law Firm (via email - murban@theurbanlawfirm.com) 
Jason Oliver, SPCO (via email – jasonspco@gmail.com) 

Local Union #10 (via email - local10@iupatdc5.org) 

Casey Baldwin, Milliman, (via email - casey.baldwin@milliman.com) 
Connie Benson (via email - cbenson@pattt.org) 

Angie Anstine (via email - aanstine@pattt.org) 
Payroll (via email – payroll@iupatdc5.org) 

 

International Union of Painters & Allied Trades, AFL-CIO, CLC 

DISTRICT COUNCIL #5 

11105 N.E. Sandy Blvd. ● Portland, OR 97220 ● (503) 257-6644 ● Fax  (503) 256-5271 

 

International Union of Painters & Allied Trades, AFL-CIO, CLC 

DISTRICT COUNCIL #5 
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Alaska,  

Idaho, Oregon,  

Utah & Washington 

 


